CARTELLI 2023

DEBITORE
ADRIATICA PUBBLICITA SRL
AVIP ITALIA SRL
BIANCHI DESIGN SRL
BONETTI PUBBLICITA SRL
BORGONUOVO SRL
CIBRA PUBBLICITA SRL
C.ILP. srl
COPRES SRL soc. unip.
DOMINO SRL
FERR - BECA di Catellani Elide & C.
FORNOVO GAS DISTRIBUZIONE SRL
GEOPUBBLICITTA SRL
GMP ITALIA SRL
IPAS SPA
LA NUOVA ITALSPAZI SRL
LATTERIA VALLE SOC.COOP AGRICOLA
LAVORAZIONE MARMI LOTTI SAS
MC DATA GROUP SRL
MELLONI IMMOBILIARE
MIRA PUBBLICITA'
MONTEDIL SRL
NANNETTI ARREDAMENTI
NUOVA SUPERMERCATI BOIARDO SRL
OFF.MECC.FRASCARI DI BERTOLINI E STEFANI
PANARIAGROUP SPA
PLASTORGOMMA SERVICE SRL
POWERCOM SRLS
PUBBLIART SNC
PUBBLINEON SNC
PUBLI-CITTA' SpA
SIGNAL SEGNALETICA SRL
SUPERMERCATI DEL PO SRL
SUPERMERCATI LE PRADELLE srl
URBARREDO SRL
ZENITH SPA

P.IVA
276970449
3185920240
2817320357
1926010354
1509000350
500123001
4004440246
1154760035
1266080355
136640358
2193590359
13029680157
226860344
2495130011
3722290164
149000358
124570359
7396040961
2311680355
4145400406
1801750355
3314020367
2303110353
2321370351
1865640369
1806940357
3831330364
1266080355
1634210205
13295590155
4334290378
2024920353
2992980355
4073950372
12746240154

Importo dovuto Data scadenza
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